

Misc Appeal No 13/22
Present- Shri Rajib Saha (JO WB00692)

order No 35
07.07.2026

Record is put up today as 06.07.2026 was holiday due birth anniversary of Dr. Shyama Prasad Mookerjee.

The interim order of stay be extended till next date.

To 06.08.2026 for exparte hearing/order against all the respondents and LCR.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon